

MMGSVY -

उप-प्रकारिकीय -

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MMGSVY
उप-प्रकारिकीय

समय M.T.C. व प्रमाण R.F.O. के व

प्रमाण

General
M.B.N. 18/5/24-25

DIVISION
कार्यपालक आभियन्ता

श्रीमती काय विभाग काय प्रमाण

नरकटियागंज

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

संवेदन: नो-3 5613

प्रमाणित किया जाता है, कि इस
मापी पुस्त मे कुल 100(एक सौ) पन्ना है।
जो अंको मे छापी गई है इस मापी पुस्त
को...
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल
निर्गत किया जाता है।

अवर प्रमण्डल

18/10/24

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमण्डल

नरकटिया

18.10.24

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No. : 1815/24.05

Name of Officer

Date of First Entry

Date of Last Entry

2nd on A/c Bill

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road:— Rampusira (MTC)					
Se Padma RED Road.					
Scheme:— MMGSUY					
Agency:— Sri Nagendra Prasad.					
Agg. No.:— 14/24-25					
Date of start:— 11/09/2024					
Date of completion:— 10/06/2025					
Package No.:— MMGSUY/23-24					
Narkatiaganj/01					

Record entry

1/6) P.V. laying, spreading & compacting wet Mix Macadam as

per P/E
1st layer

$$4 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.10 \text{ m} = 45.0 \text{ m}^3$$

2nd layer

$$15 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.10 \text{ m} = 168.75 \text{ m}^3$$

$$24 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.10 \text{ m} = 270.0 \text{ m}^3$$

$$31 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.10 \text{ m} = 348.75 \text{ m}^3$$

$$21 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.10 \text{ m} = 236.25 \text{ m}^3$$

$$25 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.10 \text{ m} = 281.25 \text{ m}^3$$

$$25 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} \times 0.10 \text{ m} = 281.25 \text{ m}^3$$

Continuation

$\left(\frac{1}{4}\right)$ p/A forme coat with
 of. emulsion (SS-1) — as
 per E/s
 $33 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 = 3712.50 \text{ m}^2$
 $20 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} = 2,250.00 \text{ m}^2$
 $30 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 3.75 \text{ m} = 3375.00 \text{ m}^2$

 9337.50 m^2
 Total = ~~5625.00~~ m^2

 Recd. 18/11/24
 J.E.

~~recd~~
 18/11/24
 A.B.

 Record entry

Continuation

Schedule XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② P/L Bituminous ① Macadam — as per E/S					
$30 \times 30.0m \times 3.75m \times 0.050m =$					$168.75m^3$
$15 \times 30.0m \times 3.75m \times 0.050m =$					$84.38m^3$
$18 \times 30.0m \times 3.75m \times 0.050m =$					$101.25m^3$
$16 \times 30.0m \times 3.75m \times 0.050m =$					$90.00m^3$
$4 \times 30.0m \times 3.75m \times 0.050m =$					$22.50m^3$
				Total =	$466.88m^3$
				Total =	$466.88m^3$
③ Const. of sub-grade & ③ E/shoulder — as per E/S					
$2 \times 15 \times 30.0m \times 1.50m \times 0.20 =$					$978.48m^3$
R.D. 22/11/2024					
S.E.					

Abstract of Cost

① Clearing & grubbing road land do					
Qty. vide TMB P-4 =					
$1.046 Ha @ Rs. 76926.00/Ha$					
					$Rs. 80465.00$
② Scarifying of BT surface do — Qty.					
vide TMB P-4 =					
$= 6930.00m^2 @ Rs. 32.78/m^2$					
					$Rs. 227165.00$
③ Const. of sub-grade & ③ E/shoulder — do —					
as per E/S Qty. vide TMB					
P-10 = $978.48m^3 @ Rs. 267.72$					
$/m^3$					$Rs. 259023.00$

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(4/4) Const. of G.S.B Gr. II, Qty. vide TMB P-5 = 93.24 m ³ @ Rs. 5135.360/m ³ Rs. 2,92,341.00				
(5/5) Const. of WMM Gr. II, Qty. vide TMB P-5 = 89.123 m ³ @ Rs. 6636.83/m ³ Rs. 5,91,494.00				
(6/6) Construction of WMM Qty. vide TMB P-5 = P-5 = 1687.50 m ³ P-9 = 1777.50 m ³ Total = 3465.00 m ³ @ @ Rs. 6169.886/m ³ Rs. 2,13,78,655.00				

(7/7) P/A prime coat with Bitumen emulsion (SS-1) Qty. vide TMB P-9 = 9337.50 m ² @ Rs. Rs. 57.750/m ² Rs. 5,39,241.00				
--	--	--	--	--

(8/8) P/A tack coat with Bitumen emulsion (RS-1) Qty. vide TMB P-9 = 9337.50 m ² @ Rs. 19.83/m ² Rs. 1,85,163.00				
--	--	--	--	--

(9/10) P/L of Bituminous macadam, Qty. vide TMB P-10 = 466.88 m ³ @ Rs. Rs. 12394.640/m ³ Rs. 5,78,681.00				
--	--	--	--	--

Continuation